
 
1   Team Scores  
T1   Vanderbilt 287          +3 
T1   Oregon 287          +3 
3   LSU 288          +4 
4   Long Beach State 289          +5 
5   Kansas 291          +7 
6   Colorado State 293          +9 

T7   UC Davis 295          +11 
T7   SMU 295          +11 
T9   Princeton 296          +12 
T9   San Diego State 296          +12 
T11   San Francisco 297          +13 
T11   Oregon State 297          +13 
13   Santa Clara 298          +14 

T14   TCU 299          +15 
T14   Texas Tech 299          +15 
16   Loyola Marymount Univ. 300          +16 
17   Iowa State 301          +17 

T18   UCLA 302          +18 
T18   North Texas 302          +18 
T18   Stanford 302          +18 
T18   Northwestern 302          +18 
22   Pepperdine 305          +21 
23   Denver, U. of 306          +22 
24   Cal Poly 315          +31 
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The Prestige
Greg Norman Course at PGA WEST

La Quinta, Calif., CA
Greg Norman Course 2022 

Dates: Feb 21 - Feb 23 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T1   Davis Bryant  Colorado State  69          -2   
-  T1   Reid Davenport  Vanderbilt  69          -2   
-  T3   Gregory Solhaug  Oregon  70          -1   
-  T3   Connor Gaunt  LSU  70          -1   
-  T3   Gunnar Broin  Colorado State  70          -1   
-  T3   Zack Kaneshiro  Santa Clara  70          -1   
-  T3   Owen Avrit  Oregon  70          -1   
-  T3   William Huang  Princeton  70          -1   
-  T9   Isaac Rodea  Long Beach State  71          E   
-  T9   Davis Cooper  Kansas  71          E   
-  T9   Luke Kluver  Kansas  71          E   
-  T9   Garrett Barber  LSU  71          E   
-  T9   Carson Barry  Oregon State  71          E   
-  T9   Guy Waterhouse  Princeton  71          E   
-  T9   Ludvig Aberg  Texas Tech  71          E   
-  T9   Steve Sugimoto  San Diego State  71          E   
-  T9   Prescott Butler  SMU  71          E   
-  T18   Jack Ainscough  Long Beach State  72          +1   
-  T18   Ian Gilligan  Long Beach State  72          +1   
-  T18   Nate Stember  Oregon  72          +1   
-  T18   Cole Sherwood  Vanderbilt  72          +1   
-  T18   Michael Thorbjornsen  Stanford  72          +1   
-  T18   Vicente Marzilio  North Texas  72          +1   
-  T24   Zach Sokolosky  Kansas  73          +2   
-  T24   Nicholas Arcement  LSU  73          +2   
-  T24   Mark Stephens  UC Davis  73          +2   
-  T24   Christoffer Palsson  San Francisco  73          +2   
-  T24   Thomas Hutchison  UC Davis  73          +2   
-  T24   Matthew Riedel  Vanderbilt  73          +2   
-  T24   Pablo Ereno  UCLA  73          +2   
-  T24   Gordon Sargent  Vanderbilt  73          +2   
-  T32   Drew Doyle  LSU  74          +3   
-  T32   Bryce Kvick  Long Beach State  74          +3   
-  T32   Tyler Schafer  Long Beach State  74          +3   
-  T32   Alejandro Nava  UC Davis  74          +3   
-  T32   Jake Slocum  Iowa State  74          +3   
-  T32   Eric McIntosh  Northwestern  74          +3   
-  T32   Toby Briggs  San Francisco  74          +3   
-  T32   Gustav Frimodt  TCU  74          +3   
-  T32   Matthew Anderson  San Francisco  74          +3   
-  T32   Lachlan Barker  Iowa State  74          +3   
-  T32   Filippo Celli  TCU  74          +3   
-  T32   Barclay Brown  Stanford  74          +3   
-  T32   Baard Skogen  Texas Tech  74          +3   

-  T32   Esteban Missura  Denver, U. of  74          +3 
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The Prestige
Greg Norman Course at PGA WEST

La Quinta, Calif., CA
Greg Norman Course 2022 

Dates: Feb 21 - Feb 23 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T32   Dylan Menante  Pepperdine  74          +3   
-  T32   Riley Lewis  Loyola Marymount Univ.  74          +3   
-  T32   Nathan Petronzio  SMU  74          +3   
-  T32   Zihao Jin  San Diego State  74          +3   
-  T32   Jackson Solem  Denver, U. of  74          +3   
-  T32   Noah Goodwin  SMU  74          +3   
-  T32   Gavin Cohen  Loyola Marymount Univ.  74          +3   
-  T53   Eric Doyle  Oregon  75          +4   
-  T53   Jack Avrit  Santa Clara  75          +4   
-  T53   Mateo Fuenmayor  Oregon State  75          +4   
-  T53   Aymeric Laussot  TCU  75          +4   
-  T53   Jacob Westberg  UC Davis  75          +4   
-  T53   Jackson Lake  Oregon State  75          +4   
-  T53   Varun Chopra  Northwestern  75          +4   
-  T53   David Nyfjall  Northwestern  75          +4   
-  T53   Evan Chien  UCLA  75          +4   
-  T53   Connor Belcastro  Princeton  75          +4   
-  T53   Shea Lague  San Diego State  75          +4   
-  T53   Tony Hendricks  Loyola Marymount Univ.  75          +4   
-  T65   Rasmus Hjelm  Colorado State  76          +5   
-  T65   Callum Bruce  Kansas  76          +5   
-  T65   Cohen Trolio  LSU  76          +5   
-  T65   Berk Harvey  Santa Clara  76          +5   
-  T65   Thomas Allkins  TCU  76          +5   
-  T65   Jan Schneider  TCU  76          +5   
-  T65   Josh Hetherington  Iowa State  76          +5   
-  T65   Lucas Carper  UC Davis  76          +5   
-  T65   Soren Lind  San Francisco  76          +5   
-  T65   Brandon Eyre  Oregon State  76          +5   
-  T65   Kyle Hogan  Texas Tech  76          +5   
-  T65   Lenny Bergsson  North Texas  76          +5   
-  T65   Tucker Allen  North Texas  76          +5   
-  T65   Justin Thompson  SMU  76          +5   
-  T65   William Mouw  Pepperdine  76          +5   
-  T65   Puwit Anupansuebsai  San Diego State  76          +5   
-  T81   Alejandro Gutierrez  Santa Clara  77          +6   
-  T81   Harry Hillier  Kansas  77          +6   
-  T81   Nate Vance  Iowa State  77          +6   
-  T81   Omar Morales  UCLA  77          +6   
-  T81   Jackson Van Paris  Vanderbilt  77          +6   
-  T81   Alvaro Mueller  UCLA  77          +6   
-  T81   Joey Zambri  Cal Poly  77          +6   

-  T81   Eddy Lai  UCLA  77          +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T81   Caden McMackin  Loyola Marymount Univ.  77          +6   
-  T81   Joey Vrzich  Pepperdine  77          +6   
-  T91   Connor Jones  Colorado State  78          +7   
-  T91   John Driscoll  Northwestern  78          +7   
-  T91   Henry Shimp  Stanford  78          +7   
-  T91   Nate Menon  Stanford  78          +7   
-  T91   Calum Scott  Texas Tech  78          +7   
-  T91   Garrett Martin  Texas Tech  78          +7   
-  T91   Austin Liu  Cal Poly  78          +7   
-  T91   Joe Highsmith  Pepperdine  78          +7   
-  T91   Viktor Forslund  North Texas  78          +7   
-  T100   Konrad Brauckmeyer  Santa Clara  79          +8   
-  T100   Alex Chin  San Francisco  79          +8   
-  T100   Baron Szeto  Cal Poly  79          +8   
-  T100   Ollie Osborne  SMU  79          +8   
-  T100   John Sand  Denver, U. of  79          +8   
-  T100   Carson Griggs  Denver, U. of  79          +8   
-  T106   Nolan Thoroughgood  Oregon State  80          +9   
-  T106   Henry Dubiel  Princeton  80          +9   
-  T106   Derek Hitchner  Pepperdine  80          +9   
-  T106   Sean Wilcox  North Texas  80          +9   
-  T110   Will Draper  Cal Poly  81          +10   
-  T110   Karl Vilips  Stanford  81          +10   
-  T110   Max Ting  Princeton  81          +10   
-  T110   Cameron Meeks  Loyola Marymount Univ.  81          +10   
-  114   Oscar Teiffel  Colorado State  82          +11   
-  T115   Luke Gutschewski  Iowa State  83          +12   
-  T115   Youssef Guezzale  San Diego State  83          +12   
-  T115   Brady Arnett  Denver, U. of  83          +12   
-  118   Cameron Adam  Northwestern  85          +14   
-  119   Luke Adam  Cal Poly  86          +15   
-  -    Jose Islas  Oregon  D          -      
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The Prestige
Greg Norman Course at PGA WEST

La Quinta, Calif., CA
Greg Norman Course 2022 

Dates: Feb 21 - Feb 23 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

T1 Vanderbilt 287 287

T1 Reid Davenport (2) 69 69

T18 Cole Sherwood (3) 72 72

T24 Gordon Sargent (1) 73 73

T24 Matthew Riedel (5) 73 73

T81 Jackson Van Paris (4) 77 77

T1 Oregon 287 287

T3 Owen Avrit (2) 70 70

T3 Gregory Solhaug (5) 70 70

T18 Nate Stember (1) 72 72

T53 Eric Doyle (3) 75 75

120 Jose Islas (4) 0 0

3 LSU 288 288

T3 Connor Gaunt (5) 70 70

T9 Garrett Barber (1) 71 71

T24 Nicholas Arcement (3) 73 73

T32 Drew Doyle (4) 74 74

T65 Cohen Trolio (2) 76 76

4 Long Beach State 289 289

T9 Isaac Rodea (5) 71 71

T18 Ian Gilligan (3) 72 72

T18 Jack Ainscough (4) 72 72

T32 Tyler Schafer (1) 74 74

T32 Bryce Kvick (2) 74 74

5 Kansas 291 291

T9 Luke Kluver (1) 71 71

T9 Davis Cooper (4) 71 71

T24 Zach Sokolosky (5) 73 73

T65 Callum Bruce (3) 76 76

T81 Harry Hillier (2) 77 77

6 Colorado State 293 293

T1 Davis Bryant (1) 69 69

T3 Gunnar Broin (5) 70 70

T65 Rasmus Hjelm (3) 76 76

T91 Connor Jones (2) 78 78

114 Oscar Teiffel (4) 82 82

T7 UC Davis 295 295

T24 Thomas Hutchison (1) 73 73

T24 Mark Stephens (4) 73 73

T32 Alejandro Nava (5) 74 74

T53 Jacob Westberg (3) 75 75

T65 Lucas Carper (2) 76 76
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

T7 SMU 295 295

T9 Prescott Butler (3) 71 71

T32 Noah Goodwin (1) 74 74

T32 Nathan Petronzio (2) 74 74

T65 Justin Thompson (4) 76 76

T100 Ollie Osborne (5) 79 79

T9 Princeton 296 296

T3 William Huang (4) 70 70

T9 Guy Waterhouse (5) 71 71

T53 Connor Belcastro (2) 75 75

T106 Henry Dubiel (3) 80 80

T110 Max Ting (1) 81 81

T9 San Diego State 296 296

T9 Steve Sugimoto (3) 71 71

T32 Zihao Jin (2) 74 74

T53 Shea Lague (4) 75 75

T65 Puwit Anupansuebsai (1) 76 76

T115 Youssef Guezzale (5) 83 83

T11 San Francisco 297 297

T24 Christoffer Palsson (3) 73 73

T32 Matthew Anderson (2) 74 74

T32 Toby Briggs (4) 74 74

T65 Soren Lind (1) 76 76

T100 Alex Chin (5) 79 79

T11 Oregon State 297 297

T9 Carson Barry (5) 71 71

T53 Jackson Lake (2) 75 75

T53 Mateo Fuenmayor (4) 75 75

T65 Brandon Eyre (1) 76 76

T106 Nolan Thoroughgood (3) 80 80

13 Santa Clara 298 298

T3 Zack Kaneshiro (4) 70 70

T53 Jack Avrit (2) 75 75

T65 Berk Harvey (1) 76 76

T81 Alejandro Gutierrez (5) 77 77

T100 Konrad Brauckmeyer (3) 79 79

T14 TCU 299 299

T32 Filippo Celli (1) 74 74

T32 Gustav Frimodt (2) 74 74

T53 Aymeric Laussot (3) 75 75

T65 Jan Schneider (4) 76 76

T65 Thomas Allkins (5) 76 76

T14 Texas Tech 299 299

T9 Ludvig Aberg (1) 71 71

T32 Baard Skogen (2) 74 74

T65 Kyle Hogan (5) 76 76

T91 Garrett Martin (3) 78 78

T91 Calum Scott (4) 78 78

16 Loyola Marymount Univ. 300 300

T32 Gavin Cohen (1) 74 74

T32 Riley Lewis (3) 74 74

T53 Tony Hendricks (2) 75 75

T81 Caden McMackin (5) 77 77

T110 Cameron Meeks (4) 81 81
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

17 Iowa State 301 301

T32 Lachlan Barker (1) 74 74

T32 Jake Slocum (5) 74 74

T65 Josh Hetherington (3) 76 76

T81 Nate Vance (4) 77 77

T115 Luke Gutschewski (2) 83 83

T18 UCLA 302 302

T24 Pablo Ereno (2) 73 73

T53 Evan Chien (4) 75 75

T81 Eddy Lai (1) 77 77

T81 Alvaro Mueller (3) 77 77

T81 Omar Morales (5) 77 77

T18 North Texas 302 302

T18 Vicente Marzilio (1) 72 72

T65 Tucker Allen (4) 76 76

T65 Lenny Bergsson (5) 76 76

T91 Viktor Forslund (2) 78 78

T106 Sean Wilcox (3) 80 80

T18 Stanford 302 302

T18 Michael Thorbjornsen (1) 72 72

T32 Barclay Brown (3) 74 74

T91 Nate Menon (4) 78 78

T91 Henry Shimp (5) 78 78

T110 Karl Vilips (2) 81 81

T18 Northwestern 302 302

T32 Eric McIntosh (4) 74 74

T53 David Nyfjall (1) 75 75

T53 Varun Chopra (2) 75 75

T91 John Driscoll (3) 78 78

118 Cameron Adam (5) 85 85

22 Pepperdine 305 305

T32 Dylan Menante (3) 74 74

T65 William Mouw (2) 76 76

T81 Joey Vrzich (1) 77 77

T91 Joe Highsmith (5) 78 78

T106 Derek Hitchner (4) 80 80

23 Denver, U. of 306 306

T32 Jackson Solem (1) 74 74

T32 Esteban Missura (4) 74 74

T100 Carson Griggs (2) 79 79

T100 John Sand (3) 79 79

T115 Brady Arnett (5) 83 83

24 Cal Poly 315 315

T81 Joey Zambri (2) 77 77

T91 Austin Liu (1) 78 78

T100 Baron Szeto (5) 79 79

T110 Will Draper (4) 81 81

119 Luke Adam (3) 86 86
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Par 3 Scoring
O. Avrit Oregon 2.50 -2 
G. Sargent Vanderbilt 2.50 -2 
K. Hogan Texas Tech 2.75 -1 
G. Waterhouse Princeton 2.75 -1 
W. Huang Princeton 2.75 -1 
C. Palsson USF 2.75 -1 
C. Gaunt LSU 2.75 -1 
N. Arcement LSU 2.75 -1 
K. Vilips Stanford 2.75 -1 
A. Nava UC Davis 3.00 E 
H. Shimp Stanford 3.00 E 
D. Bryant Colo. St. 3.00 E 
J. Sand Denver 3.00 E 
L. Barker Iowa State 3.00 E 
D. Doyle LSU 3.00 E 
G. Barber LSU 3.00 E 
D. Cooper Kansas 3.00 E 
C. Bruce Kansas 3.00 E 
J. Ainscough LBSU 3.00 E 
L. Bergsson N. Texas 3.00 E 
T. Allen N. Texas 3.00 E 
N. Stember Oregon 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
Z. Kaneshiro SantaClara 3.73 -3 
R. Davenport Vanderbilt 3.73 -3 
G. Broin Colo. St. 3.73 -3 
D. Bryant Colo. St. 3.82 -2 
G. Solhaug Oregon 3.82 -2 
L. Kluver Kansas 3.82 -2 
T. Schafer LBSU 3.91 -1 
E. McIntosh N'western 3.91 -1 
J. Solem Denver 3.91 -1 
Z. Sokolosky Kansas 3.91 -1 
P. Ereno UCLA 3.91 -1 
S. Sugimoto SDSU 3.91 -1 
C. Barry Oregon St. 3.91 -1 
Z. Jin SDSU 4.00 E 
B. Skogen Texas Tech 4.00 E 
P. Butler SMU 4.00 E 
E. Missura Denver 4.00 E 
M. Thorbjornsen Stanford 4.00 E 
I. Gilligan LBSU 4.00 E 
J. Ainscough LBSU 4.09 +1 
B. Kvick LBSU 4.09 +1 
I. Rodea LBSU 4.09 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
B. Harvey SantaClara 4.00 -3 
D. Menante Pepperdine 4.00 -3 
L. Aberg Texas Tech 4.00 -3 
F. Celli TCU 4.33 -2 
G. Waterhouse Princeton 4.33 -2 
G. Solhaug Oregon 4.33 -2 
I. Rodea LBSU 4.33 -2 
B. Kvick LBSU 4.67 -1 
I. Gilligan LBSU 4.67 -1 
D. Cooper Kansas 4.67 -1 
L. Kluver Kansas 4.67 -1 
T. Hendricks LMU-CA 4.67 -1 
G. Barber LSU 4.67 -1 
N. Arcement LSU 4.67 -1 
R. Lewis LMU-CA 4.67 -1 
E. Doyle Oregon 4.67 -1 
O. Avrit Oregon 4.67 -1 
L. Bergsson N. Texas 4.67 -1 
C. Gaunt LSU 4.67 -1 
V. Marzilio N. Texas 4.67 -1 
M. Thorbjornsen Stanford 4.67 -1 
T. Hutchison UC Davis 4.67 -1 

Eagles 
C. Jones Colo. St. 1
G. Barber LSU 1
J. Highsmith Pepperdine 1
M. Ting Princeton 1
T. Briggs USF 1

Birdies 
G. Waterhouse Princeton 6
G. Solhaug Oregon 6
L. Kluver Kansas 6
J. Solem Denver 5
V. Marzilio N. Texas 5
R. Davenport Vanderbilt 5
G. Sargent Vanderbilt 4
K. Hogan Texas Tech 4
W. Huang Princeton 4
S. Lind USF 4
Z. Kaneshiro SantaClara 4
B. Harvey SantaClara 4
N. Goodwin SMU 4
O. Avrit Oregon 4
C. Gaunt LSU 4
C. Bruce Kansas 4
J. Slocum Iowa State 4
J. Hetherington Iowa State 3
D. Cooper Kansas 3
Z. Sokolosky Kansas 3
J. Sand Denver 3
M. Thorbjornsen Stanford 3

Pars 
N. Petronzio SMU 15
Z. Jin SDSU 14
P. Butler SMU 14
I. Rodea LBSU 14
D. Bryant Colo. St. 14
G. Broin Colo. St. 13
B. Brown Stanford 13
J. Westberg UC Davis 13
E. Missura Denver 13
J. Ainscough LBSU 13
D. Doyle LSU 13
E. McIntosh N'western 13
N. Stember Oregon 13
C. Palsson USF 13
Z. Kaneshiro SantaClara 12
A. Gutierrez SantaClara 12
W. Huang Princeton 12
S. Lague SDSU 12
P. Anupansuebsai SDSU 12
S. Sugimoto SDSU 12
G. Martin Texas Tech 12
L. Aberg Texas Tech 12
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Greg Norman Course 2022 75.42 119

 

Total Average Scores
Greg Norman Course 2022 75.42 119

 

Greg Norman Course at PGA WEST: Greg Norman Course 2022
Round 1

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 409     12 71 33 3   

2 4 470     9 59 39 10 2 

3 4 477     12 71 28 6 2 

4 3 140     12 77 29 1   

5 4 380     17 70 29 3   

6 4 481     2 67 41 9   

7 3 181     6 58 36 15 4 

8 5 617     14 64 30 7 4 

9 4 359     19 84 14 1 1 

10 4 415     14 67 25 11 2 

11 4 337   4 42 68 4   1 

12 5 566   1 34 65 17 2   

13 3 216     2 68 42 5 2 

14 4 443     21 67 29 1 1 

15 4 431     8 78 28 5   

16 5 537     22 55 25 15 2 

17 3 180     7 83 28 1   

18 4 461     6 63 40 8 2 

Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 3 181 +0.61 

6 4 481 +0.48 

2 4 470 +0.48 

13 3 216 +0.47 

18 4 461 +0.47 

8 5 617 +0.35 

10 4 415 +0.34 

16 5 537 +0.33 

3 4 477 +0.29 

15 4 431 +0.25 

1 4 409 +0.23 

17 3 180 +0.19 

4 3 140 +0.16 

5 4 380 +0.15 

14 4 443 +0.11 

9 4 359 +0.00 

12 5 566 -0.13 

11 4 337 -0.35 
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Dates: Feb 21 - Feb 23 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24246&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24246&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24246&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24246&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24246&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24246&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24246&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24246&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24246&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24246&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24246&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24246&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24246&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24246&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 3 181 +0.61 

2 4 470 +0.48 

6 4 481 +0.48 

18 4 461 +0.47 

13 3 216 +0.47 

8 5 617 +0.35 

10 4 415 +0.34 

16 5 537 +0.33 

3 4 477 +0.29 

15 4 431 +0.25 

1 4 409 +0.23 

17 3 180 +0.19 

4 3 140 +0.16 

5 4 380 +0.15 

14 4 443 +0.11 

9 4 359 +0.00 

12 5 566 -0.13 

11 4 337 -0.35 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 409     12 71 33 3   

2 4 470     9 59 39 10 2 

3 4 477     12 71 28 6 2 

4 3 140     12 77 29 1   

5 4 380     17 70 29 3   

6 4 481     2 67 41 9   

7 3 181     6 58 36 15 4 

8 5 617     14 64 30 7 4 

9 4 359     19 84 14 1 1 

10 4 415     14 67 25 11 2 

11 4 337   4 42 68 4   1 

12 5 566   1 34 65 17 2   

13 3 216     2 68 42 5 2 

14 4 443     21 67 29 1 1 

15 4 431     8 78 28 5   

16 5 537     22 55 25 15 2 

17 3 180     7 83 28 1   

18 4 461     6 63 40 8 2 
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